
61 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 270 0 0 2 166

62 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 260 -10 10 2 03

63 ThorSport Racing 99 250 -20 10 2 100

64 GMS Racing 2 216 -54 34 0 00

65 ThorSport Racing 98 206 -64 10 0 11

66 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 196 -74 10 0 00

67 ThorSport Racing 88 190 -80 6 0 00

68 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 183 -87 7 0 00

69 GMS Racing 21 165 -105 18 0 00

610 Front Row Motorsports 38 164 -106 1 0 00

611 ThorSport Racing 13 141 -129 23 0 00

612 Niece Motorsports 42 139 -131 2 0 00

613 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 129 -141 10 0 00

614 AM Racing 22 129 -141 0 0 00

615 GMS Racing 24 121 -149 8 0 22

616 Young's Motorsports 02 112 -158 9 0 00

617 CR7 Motorsports 9 104 -166 8 0 00

618 Niece Motorsports 45 102 -168 2 0 00

619 Team DGR 15 100 -170 2 0 00

620 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 96 -174 4 0 00

621 Roper Racing 04 93 -177 3 0 00

522 Team DGR 17 90 -180 3 0 00

623 Team DGR 1 89 -181 1 0 00

524 Spencer Davis Motorsports 111 88 -182 1 0 00

625 Niece Motorsports 40 86 -184 2 0 00

626 GMS Racing 26 84 -186 2 0 00

427 Henderson Motorsports 175 81 -189 3 0 00

628 GMS Racing 23 80 -190 1 0 00

629 Rackley W.A.R. 25 78 -192 2 0 00

630 On Point Motorsports 30 74 -196 4 0 00

631 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 70 -200 4 0 00

632 Young's Motorsports 12 68 -202 2 0 00

633 Young's Motorsports 20 66 -204 2 0 00

634 Niece Motorsports 44 65 -205 1 0 00

635 Cram Enterprises 41 65 -205 0 0 00

536 Hill Motorsports 56 58 -212 7 0 00

437 Bret Holmes Racing 32 52 -218 6 0 00

638 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 47 -223 5 0 00

639 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 35 -235 12 0 00

640 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 27 -243 8 0 00

641 Norm Benning Racing 6 16 -254 11 0 00

342 CMI Motorsports 49 14 -256 2 0 00

243 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -269 13 0 00

144 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -270 1 0 00

145 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -270 0 0 00

246 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -270 0 0 00
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147 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 0 -270 0 0 00

148 Diversified Custom Concepts 139 0 -270 0 0 00
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